Doctors for Israel

22/12/2025

23/12/2025

24/12/2025

25/12/2025

26/12/2025

27/12/2025

28/12/2025

29/12/2025

TLALIM

GROUP

BIRTHRIGHT ISRAEL ‘ =

Volunteer

cover Israel - Discover Yourself

December 22, 2025 - January 04, 2026

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SUTURDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY

Arrival. Check-In.
Orientation. Program Opening & Lighting of the Last Hanukkah Candle

Tour of Ichilov Hospital. Hamas sex crimes report — A silent cry.
Speaker: Orit Soliciano. Volunteering in Tel Aviv

PHTLS Course — Pre-Hospital Trauma Life Support
Volunteering with Magen David Adom

Volunteering with the community, Visit at Teva Company

Volunteering with the community

Kabbalat Shabbat & Shabbat Dinner

Day off

Gaza Envelope Tour Nova Site + Sderot.
Volunteering in the Gaza Envelope.

Trauma Conference.
Lifesaving Treatments.




Doctors for Israel

30/12/2025

31/12/2025

01/01/2026

02/01/2026

03/01/2026

04/01/2026

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SUTURDAY

SUNDAY

BIRTHRIGHT ISRAEL ’\’§§
Volunteer ‘

Magen David Adom Blood Bank Tour
'The First 7 minutes’ Terror Attack Simulation Volunteering with Magen
David Adom

Volunteering with the community

Hospital tour .
Volunteering with the community.

Volunteering.

Day off

End of Program

Program is subject to change




